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1/11/2018 
 
 
To: City Council Members, Mayor Marlin 
From: Charlie Smyth 
 
RE: Schedule of Meetings for 2018 
 
 
For many years (and by ordinance) City Council, City Council’s Committee of the Whole, and Cunningham 
Township Board have met on the first Monday of the week alternating between Council (first and third) 
and Committee (second and fourth), with Township preceding Council on the first Monday of each 
month. In the event of a city legal holiday falling on a Monday, the meeting scheduled for that day falls 
on the subsequent Tuesday. 
 
The Open Meetings Act requires every public body annually to create and make available to the public a 
schedule of its regular meetings for that year, including their dates, times, and locations. The enclosed 
schedule indicates the regular meeting nights for the coming year by default per ordinance. However, 
this is also an opportunity to cancel any meetings ahead of time knowing where there is likely no 
business or quorum, one potential date being Monday, December 24, 2018.  
 
Fifth Mondays with no scheduled meetings for 2018 will occur on January 29, April 30, July 30, October 
29 and December 31. Looking ahead, the first Monday in January 2019 will be Monday January 7, 
minimizing potential conflicts at the beginning of the New Year.  
 
By motion and approval by voice vote, you may approve this schedule with any changes desired.  
 
 
-Charlie 

 
Charles A. Smyth 

City Clerk 



Monday, January 8 City Council

Monday, January 8 Committee of the Whole Committee of the Whole

Tuesday, January 16 City Council City Council

Monday, January 22 Committee of the Whole Committee of the Whole

Monday, February 5 City Council City Council

Monday, February 12 Committee of the Whole Committee of the Whole

Monday, February 19 City Council City Council

Monday, February 26 Committee of the Whole Committee of the Whole

Monday, March 5 City Council City Council

Monday, March 12 Committee of the Whole Committee of the Whole

Monday, March 19 City Council City Council

Monday, March 26 Committee of the Whole Committee of the Whole

Monday, April 2 City Council City Council

Monday, April 9 Committee of the Whole Committee of the Whole

Monday, April 16 City Council City Council

Monday, April 23 Committee of the Whole Committee of the Whole

Monday, May 7 City Council City Council

Monday, May 14 Committee of the Whole Committee of the Whole

Monday, May 21 City Council City Council

Tuesday, May 29 Committee of the Whole Committee of the Whole

Monday, June 4 City Council City Council

Monday, June 11 Committee of the Whole Committee of the Whole

Monday, June 18 City Council City Council

Monday, June 25 Committee of the Whole Committee of the Whole

City Council

City Council / Committee of the Whole Meeting Dates 2018

Monday, July 2

Monday, July 9

Monday, July 16

Monday, July 23

Monday, August 6

Monday, August 13

Monday, August 20

Monday, August 27

Tuesday, September 5

Monday, September 10

Monday, September 17

Monday, September 24

Monday, October 1

Monday, October 8

Monday, October 15

Monday, October 22

Monday, November 5

Monday, December 17

Monday, December 24

Monday, November 12

Monday, November 19

Monday, November 26

Monday, December 3

Monday, December 10
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City Council, Committee of the Whole, Cunningham Township Board Meetings

City Council Committee of the WholeMultiple meetings Township and City Council
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